AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007330542+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600E+TKTQC6+Spare

AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 31611617590 | MOTOR ASSY 1
3 36653405040 | CAP 1
8 36652025040 | O-RING 1 S55
9 36652625030 | VALVE,CHECK 1

10 36652625040 | PUMP ASSY 1

27 36652665060 | O-RING 1 P8

29 36652665050 | O-RING 1 P14

33 19215105160 | SEAL,OIL 1

34 36652665020 | RING,RETAINING 1

50 36652620000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY) 1

000004




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

OB WN-

82119434100
42356280010
91810130240
42477640080
42350250070
80175304016

CONNECTOR
HARNESS

FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

PLUG (2 POLES,MALE)
SCREW,MACHINE

1

1
5
1
1
2

M4X16

000009



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PB5350004-00 BUCKET ASSY (FRP)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

PC5570062-04 COVER ASSY (BUCKET FRAME)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PC5570083-00 COVER ASSY (FRAME PEDESTAL)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PC6390072-00 CYLINDER ASSY,JACK

AN
100

~
A
~
A

14 A

AIPACKING SET KEY NO.51 (KEY NO.2:3+4,7:9+10,11,413,14)



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PD1010172-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED

RWN =




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PE5010039-00 EARTH ASSY (8X10M)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42355791000 | DETECTOR,ANGLE 1
2 80172805014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X14 HJ5422
80192485014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 2 M5X14 HJ5423
3 90303520501 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 5 HJ5422
90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5 HJ5423
4 90201500500 | NUT 2 M5 HJ5422
90201200500 | NUT 2 M5 HJ5423
5 90302510501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5 HJ5422
6 42357400101 | PLATE 1 T=1
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 8
8 90180208014 | BOLT,BUTTON 1 M8X14
9 42355790300 | SUPPORT 1
10 82100002002 | CLAMP 1 WR6
1 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
12 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M8
13 90750005081 | SCREW,SET 1 M5X8

000042




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42510220010 | FLOAT 4
2 42510220020 | PLATE 4
3 42510220030 | SUPPORT 4
4 90172108045 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | 16 M8X45
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 8
6 90201200800 | NUT 32 M8

000046



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remark

NO AL WN -

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

BOOM ASSY
CYLINDER,TELESCOPING
PIPING ASSY,BOOM
ELEC.ASSY,BOOM
DETECTOR,BOOM LENGTH
MOUNT ASSY,COVER (BOOM)
CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)

1

e e A e e )

000051



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remar

O©COoO~NOOADLWN-=-

44350240100
90101206028
37000512320
90240200600
82400000095
91810130240
90303070601
37002211640
91850310405

SWITCH ASSY

BOLT

PLATE

NUT,CAP

GROMMET

FASTENER

WASHER,PLAIN
PLATE,NAME (FOOT SWICH)
CLAMP (BLACK)

-
=) 20002, WWW=-

M6X28

M6

HJ2583

HJ2582

000056



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

1

42654790500

HARNESS (AMC:CNA1)

1

000061




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Remarks

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) Pages
9 82100001839 | FUSE 1 10A.RED
82100001839 | FUSE 1 10A.RED
50 42508140100 | HARNESS 1
42508140100 | HARNESS 1

000066



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42355900200

HARNESS

1

000071



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42510370600

HARNESS

1

000076



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42332521400

HARNESS

1

000081



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
5 91002902500 | O-RING 4 1B G25
6 36606655020 | SPRING 2
7 36606405070 | SPACER 2
8 80316090020 | PLUG 2 KKT PT1/8
10 36606405052 | PLUG 2
51 36606669010 | POPPET ASSY 2
100 36606650000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1

000086




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

12 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000090




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42321151101 | COVER 1
2 42321112201 | COVER 1
3 82464122900 | HINGE 2
4 90190204010 | BOLT 8 M4X10
5 90303520401 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 4
6 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
7 90201500400 | NUT 8 M4
8 82460025402 | CATCH 1
9 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5
10 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10
11 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5
13 80172304008 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M4X8
14 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4
15 90240200400 | NUT,CAP 1 M4
16 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
17 42321112010 | CHAIN 1
100 42321151000 | COVER 1

000095



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007330542+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600E+TKTQC6+Spare

AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 42505221100 | GUARD (STEEL CAST) 4
2 82199444329 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
3 90101206030 | BOLT 8 M6X30
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 17 6
5 90201200600 | NUT 6 M6
6 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10
7 90101206016 | BOLT 2 M6X16
8 82100002010 | CLAMP 2 WR15
9 42509490400 | SUPPORT 2
10 42509490040 | COVER 1
11 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 6
12 90101206010 | BOLT 7 M6X1.0
13 90101210030 | BOLT 4 M10X30
14 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
15 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
16 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
17 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
18 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
20 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
21 42509490010 | PLATE,NAME 1
22 42509490101 | HARNESS 1
23 91810130240 | FASTENER 20
24 42509490500 | COVER 1
25 42509490050 | COVER 1
41 82166600010 | BULB,LAMP 4 24V12W

000100



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remark

1

82100003008

LAMP (LED BULB/YELLOW)

4

24V

000105



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PN1350029-01 REEL,CORD (FOR EARTHING)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PN5010632-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUCKET)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PN5010690-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

..H. AR .I;h. Nz

18 19
/ /
AWE ABE/RE2R

70 PV TRHIER 7O FVIRIN, BECERLTEED
o RREEREAEEKFERERLT (e,
oYy p 3 REAN HNBAROES EHAMEL T

eRi
DS VIARESRIL., 7D LD VT-5D
ATEWRLT{EE —E 8

RUNOER
oty HORBRERSLT Skl
onry b, T-AREMLT (XKD,

o9 UNEEALT (&L, | |

20 21

/ /

FOLUHBESE Y VMY ELL:

T b RAWERE
1. Vet BB o2 TR BERELTL 7O kU ARBREY y it
EEly Yoy hRIPEITELET. AREACERVET,
2. Vv 20~ bNERESEE SRR SRR Sl
TS, BLT{EEN,
3. BERPyy #0024 v 72 TRE AR

T{EEL 702, VPORCMELET,

72+ ) BRIRX
1. ey IRAS w%E MEA) BERELTC
£l Uy, 0 FORERALET,

25

/

AC100V (10K
RA0O




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PN5011242-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (BUSKET:WORKING RANGE CHART)

WiEHA—ERT R

T\

A

( o Q _<; 0O 0_<; o {’\] \
v EO O | I
:_______i__l ___J :I -- -= : - =
fﬁ;:_] I | ng T’L’_

KT o FMER




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PO1014634-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (OIL/COLD DISTRICT)

e Bl
A " oh
I—bt?i]l.!ig)-:[-—l-.._‘_:q :C__ﬂ:j: Z ]

- ?ﬁ U T
— N
I : I : ] '\1
| —--—:E:I -z =-- :E::‘::J
1
/
A = =

R 7OMIEE L VR RORE L £ 5DT,
© RN T RERTT FRRLEESE,
BTRERJOITRRED TR,

ER, EVATESTRELT{MEN,

L IE{EE) i
[SO VG22

424-807-81010




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

PO5080072-03 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

OR
AT-121TG F) 11,19

.
:\ (K r
i 44145
o CNVA(E) 46,48 N
CNV1 (#) h | AL
- ’('_) ';" ‘ -
) (oAt

N
at-121T6 0 11,13 .

& /"\// CNV3 (&)
N ' e CNV2 (B
S e CNV6E (i)
. 2P



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PP5500003-00 PUMP,OIL (32CC:L)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PP6330005-03 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

TO PIPING,BOOM

135 - 51




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PR5210003-00 RELAY

B T R
| a B | |
o _ ]
I }Zl m I
. o0 .




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PS5530113-02 SWITCH ASSY

100
_ _ _ | - - -
! 1 10 11 12 !
\ \ \
| \»(XD\’ |
1 1
O O
1 1
T2
CN10D8
1 5

(100VRENRBA)
prial L i
3 - 32

~ °L-
[ e ig Y]
\.XQ ¢ W TyIveRE
o— |

7 “gN110 !

353

9
oo

¢ _RASLRR

r
]
|
-
r
1
]
-
r
[}
[ =

™9 - 49,61

\RAH1

CN107

O
@)a
li

6

Ty w¥7 o TBRG[ Syotier




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PS5530450-00 SWITCH ASSY

100




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

PV5140017-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

100

O . O
HEONE)

il e




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page:

1

(***********)

ACCESSORIES ASSY

1

00019

000162



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42460012550

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

1

000167



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

(***********)

MOUNT ASSY,DECK

1

000176

000172



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PX5290031-00 MOUNT ASSY,DECK ON CAB (FRONT GLASS PROTECTION)




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6
PX5740022-00 MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP

FRONT

SfEw2SF
EEN—22

L=301



AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

1

2
3

[-- BN« IS, B -

42460021000
42461162000
(***********)
42460012540
42460012530
42460012550
(***********)
42473931000
42503380000
42515540000

BELT,SAFETY

FALL ARREST SYSTEM (TB-LSA-550/FUJII-DENKO)
WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80)

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)
WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)
PUMP,GREASE (400CC)

TOOLS

CABLE (3 POLE)

COVER ASSY (FRP BUCKET)

N R

HJ5496

HJ3204

HJ3816

000186




AT-121-3 43007330542 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZUG600E-TKTQC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (St
1 (Frsswness) | ALARM ASSY (EXHAUST GAS) 1
(rrxxxxe) | ALARM ASSY (EXHAUST GAS PURIFIER DEVICE) 1 HJ2820
2 (Frxeeesr) | MOUNT ASSY (LOADING) 1
3 (rrxrxxek) | MOUNT ASSY,DECK ON CAB (FRONT GLASS PROTECTION) 1
4 (FrH*ewsxss) | EARTH ASSY (8X10M) 1

000191



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007330542+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600E+TKTQC6+Spare

